
Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 95812058

Data
publicarii 08.04.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 310,50 RON - 310,50 RON

Descriere: 1 PROIECTOR LED 50W BUC 2 49.58 99.16 18.84 2 PROIECTOR LED 70W BUC 1 78.99 78.99
15.01 3 FOTOSENZOR BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 4 CLEME WAGO 2P BUC 15 2.10 31.51 5.99 5
CLEME WAGO 3P BUC 15 2.52 37.82 7.18
